
BOC #02 - Watermael-Boitsfort
La Sapinière 11.11.2021

ASUB

Céline VANDERMOTTEN
Indiv.
Course : D:Bleu long
Distance : 5600m (Climbing 150m)

--/3 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Laurence DUMBRUCK 1:02:59
2. Pauline DANIEL 1:40:14

1. 167 00:01:45
2. 181 00:03:33 00:05:18
3. 182 00:05:53 00:11:11 160m 36'46"/km
4. 189 00:03:49 00:15:00
5. 193 00:10:33 00:25:33
6. 194 00:05:10 00:30:43
7. 195 00:03:17 00:34:00 918m 3'35"/km
8. 196 00:05:39 00:39:39
9. 197 00:03:19 00:42:58

10. 198 00:05:15 00:48:13
11. 199 00:01:52 00:50:05
12. 200 00:05:14 00:55:19 826m 6'20"/km
13. 205 00:33:51 01:29:10
14. 210 00:02:12 01:31:22
15. 206 00:01:09 01:32:31
16. 178 00:02:02 01:34:33
17. 999 00:00:28 01:35:01
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